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Unemployment Rate

Unemployment Rate - Lawrence MSA - Civilian Labor
Force (not seasonally adjusted)
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Employment - Lawrence

Lawrence Cumulative Employment, 2020-2021
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Employment - Comparative
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Unemployment
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Employment Growth

Douglas County
2021 Growth
32,891 1.52%

Kansas
2021
1,113,921

Growth
3.95%

2020
32,400

2020
1,071,630

Industry
Total, all industries

Service-providing
Goods-producing

Natural resources and mining
Construction

Manufacturing

Trade, transportation, and utilities
Information

Financial acftivities

Professional and business services
Education and headlth services
Leisure and hospitality

Other services

Source: CEDBR, BLS - QCEW

835,790
235,840
19,203
65,078
151,559
251,561
16,512
72,951
165,461
191,500
107,777
30,028

867,614
246,307
19,240
66,213
160,854
259,703
16,743
/73,188
168,443
193,097
124,469
31,971

3.81%
4.44%
0.19%
1.74%
6.13%
3.24%
1.40%
0.32%
1.80%
0.83%
15.49%
6.47%

25,978
6,422
105
1,939
4,378
6,759
475
1,631
5,039
5,234
5,126
1,714

26,598
6,293
109
1,924
4,260
7,181
504
1,647
3,775
5,412
6,255
1,824

2.39%
-2.01%
3.81%
-0.77%
-2.70%
6.24%
6.11%
0.98%
-25.08%
3.40%
22.02%
6.42%




Annual Wages

Industry

Total, all industries
Service-providing
Goods-producing

Natural resources and mining
Construction

Manufacturing

Trade, transportation, and ufilities
Information

Financial activities

Professional and business services
Education and health services

Leisure and hospitality

Ofther services
Source: CEDBR, BLS - QCEW

2020
$50,752
$49,036
$56,680
$45,188
$57,096
$57,928
$45,032
$69,004
$69,784
$66,508
$46,072
$17,784
$40,144

Kansas
2021
$52,312
$50,492
$58,708
$46,488
$57,616
$60,580
$46,592
$75,868
381,484
$66,924
$48,464
$19,552
$40,872

Growth

3.07%
2.97%
3.58%
2.88%
0.91%
4.58%
3.46%
9.95%
16.77%
0.63%
5.19%
9.94%
1.81%

2020
$39,312
$37,076
$47,944
$34,372
$49,556
$47,632
$35,048
$51,064
$52,104
$47,788
$35,932
$18,148
$46,072

2021
$41,028
$38,012
$53,924
$33,748
$51,064
$55,640
$36,764
$56,056
$53,716
$55,484
$38,792
$18,512
$51,324

Douglas County

Growth
4.37%
2.52%
12.47%
-1.82%
3.04%
16.81%
4.90%
9.78%
3.09%
16.10%
7.96%
2.01%
11.40%




Seasonally Adjusted Retail Sales

Lawrence MSA
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County Population Trends

Population Growth, 2010-2020
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Kansas

Location 2010 2020 Growth
Douglas
County 110,826 118,785 7.2%
Johnson
County 544,179 609,863 12.1%
Riley
County 71,115 71,959 1.2%
Sedgewick
County 498,365 523,824 5.1%
Shawnee
County 177,934 178,909 0.5%
Kansas
Total 2,853,118 2,937,880 3.0%




Population Forecast

Age Range
Age Range - Forecast 019 * Total population projected to increase 47% by 2070
20-64

180K M ss * Population growth forecasted to slow modestly after 2035

160K H .
Inter-Period Growth Rate:
2020 2025 2030 2035 204 2045 2050 2055 2060 2065 2070
140K Lawrence 7.291% 4956% 5.295% 4.748% 3.919% 4.155% 4.042% 3.342% 2.836% 2876% 3.130%
L]
L]
120K Population Forecast By Age Groups:
Age Range 2015 2020 2025 2030 2035 2040 2045 2050 2055 2060 2065 2070
E lOOK Under 5 Years 6,10 5,054 026 4z S 3 20 382 875 8,9 9,06 5,104
|2 5 to 9 Years 6,282 6,057 6,086 7,020 7,737 7,905 7,473 7,265 7,385 7,880 8,555 9,071
10to 14 Years 6,260 6,316 6,129 6,119 7,057 7,778 7,947 7,512 7,308 7,424 7,922 8,6
80K 15 to 19 Years 10,704 9,509 5,587 9,312 9,294 10,720 11,815 12,072 11,412 11,101 11,278 12,035
20 to 24 Years 21,713 20,768 18,466 18,635 18,080 18,051 20,819 22,947 23,446 22,164 21,561 21,506
25 to 29 Years 9,376 16,900 16,151 14,378 14,525 14,076 14,057 16,213 17,871 18,259 17,262 16,792
30to 34 Years 8,142 6,430 11,587 11,072 S,855 S,955 5,642 9,627 11,101 12,232 12,454 11,808
60K 35 to 39 Years 7,395 7,306 5,762 10,382 9,924 8,824 8,904 8,631 8,613 8,929 10,938 11,168
40 to 44 Years 5,802 6,565 6,887 5,42 8,776 5,345 8,304 8,37 8,115 8,055 9,334 10,275
45 to 49 Years 5,641 5,731 6,763 6,684 5,264 S,481 9,061 8,048 8,112 7,865 7,644 9,037
40K 50 to 54 Years 6,133 5,511 5,558 6,601 6,523 5,134 5,242 8,831 7,838 7,855 7,653 7,628
55 to 59 Years 6,014 6,025 5,411 5,495 6,476 6,398 5,033 9,055 8,650 7,673 7,723 7,485
60 to 64 Years 5,676 5,840 5,855 5,27 5,360 6,324 6,25 4527 8,875 8,487 7,534 7,588
20K 65 to 69 Years 4,526 5,582 5,755 5,782 5,207 5,305 6,265 6,208 4,852 8,820 8,443 7,500
70to 74 Years 2,500 4,415 5,470 5,663 5,708 5,157 5,27 6,24 6,2 4,855 8,845 8,485
0K 75 to 79 Years 1,975 3,034 4,633 5,768 5,955 6,060 5,426 5,626 6,668 6,648 5,253 9,505
80 to 84 Years 1,476 1,886 2,915 4472 5,605 5,87 5,955 5,414 5,587 6,635 6,660 5,275
2025 2035 2045 2055 2065 85 Years and Older 1,827 2,245 2,852 4,157 6,316 8,508 9,503 10,743 10,650 10,921 12,166 12,506
Grand Total 58, 175,479




